
September Breakfast Menu 

Tuesday, September 3 
Chicken Strips, 
Baked Beans, Fries, 
Graham Bites, 
Fruit, Milk 

Wednesday, September 4 
French Bread Pizza, 
Veggies, 
Fruit, Milk 

Thursday, September 5 
Spaghetti 
w/Meat Sauce, 
Tossed Salad, 
Garlic Stix, 
Fruit, Milk 

Friday, September 6 
Quesadilla, 
Mexican Rice, Corn, 
Pudding, 
Fruit, Milk 

Monday, September 9 
Hamburger, Cheese, 
Tater Tots, 
Baked Beans, 
Fruit, Milk 

Tuesday, September 10 
Chef Salad, 
Cheesy Breadsticks, Marinara Sauce, 
Fruit, Milk 

Wednesday, September 11 
Chicken ala King, 
Biscuits, Peas, 
Fruit, Milk 



Thursday, September 12 
Nacho Supreme, 
Refried Beans, 
Roll, Fruit, Milk 

Friday, September 13 
Tomato Mac Soup, 
Grilled Cheese, 
Carrots, Fruit & Milk 

Monday, September 16 
Philly Beef Sub, 
Onion Rings, 
Veggies, Fruit, Milk 

Tuesday, September 17 
Ham & Cheese Bagel, 
Corn Chips, 
Veggies, Fruit, Milk 

Wednesday, September 18 
Popcorn Chicken, 
Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Corn, Roll 
Fruit, Milk 

Thursday, September 19 
Hot Dog, 
Baked Beans, 
Veggies, Chips, 
Fruit, Milk 

Friday, September 20 
Early Dismissal-no lunch served 

Monday, September 23 
Chicken Pattie, 
Baked Beans, 
Fries, Fruit, Milk 

Tuesday, September 24 
Chef Salad, 
Cheesy Breadsticks, 
Fruit, Milk 



Wednesday, September 25 
Lasagna, 
Garlic Stix, 
Green Beans, 
Fruit, Milk 

Thursday, September 26 
Taco’s w/Trim, 
Mexican Rice, 
Corn, Fruit, Milk 

Friday, September 27 
Sub Sandwich, 
Veggie Noodle Salad, 
Chips, Fruit, Milk 

Monday, September 30 
Chicken Nuggets, 
Baked Beans, 
Seasoned Potatoes, 
Graham Bites, 
Fruit, Milk 




